
Show #15 (Ron Emmons; Tom Buckingham): Alberta Snaffle Bit Futurity & Derby (09/02/2016-09/04/2016)

1. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  (Rein) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 192 Sjr Bearly Smooth Cayley Wilson 145.50 Roxanne Sapergia$320.60 0.00

1T 172 Coasting The Stars R Cody McArthur 145.50 Farrah Roberts$320.60 0.00

3 214 Lets Go Higher Clint Swales 145.00 Shawna Wolfe$183.20 0.00

4T 132 Very Harry Remedy Dale Clearwater 144.00 Diamond K Ranch$45.80 0.00

4T 182 Metallic Cat Rose John Swales 144.00 Jerry & Nicole Myer$45.80 0.00

6 109 Cats Picasso John Swales 143.50 Robbie McKay0.00

7 121 Reycee Chic Brad Pedersen 142.00 Ron Mathison0.00

8 240 PG Thunderstruck Seth Abrahamson 141.00 George Loewen0.00

9 133 Playflo Sweet Pistol Dale Clearwater 140.00 Charlie Bast0.00

2. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 214 Lets Go Higher Clint Swales 145.00 Shawna Wolfe0.00

2 121 Reycee Chic Brad Pedersen 142.00 Ron Mathison0.00

3 240 PG Thunderstruck Seth Abrahamson 141.00 George Loewen0.00

3. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Limited Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 214 Lets Go Higher Clint Swales 145.00 Shawna Wolfe$150.00 0.00

2 240 PG Thunderstruck Seth Abrahamson 141.00 George Loewen0.00

4. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Rein) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 146 SDP Blu Rey Bart Holowath 144.00 Bart & Terri Holowath$214.50 0.00

1T 207 Smart Dual Nic Bill Patton 144.00 Bill Patton$214.50 0.00

3 122 Reys Stylish Bell Sonya Distefano 143.00 Sonya Distefano$156.00 0.00

4T 203 Colorful Illusion Mark Parsons 142.00 Mark Parsons$97.50 0.00

4T 110 Big Time In Cowtown Robbie McKay 142.00 Robbie McKAy$97.50 0.00

6 144 Cj Russell Clayton Hines 141.50 Clayton Hines0.00

7T 179 Peptos Lil Wrangler Janice Cornforth 138.50 Janice Cornforth0.00

7T 202 Bazinga Zign Brandi Enger 138.50 Brandi Enger0.00

9 138 Locked N Loaded Gun Erin Baumung 137.00 Erin Baumung0.00

10 150 Wright On Ryder Steve Hoar 134.00 Hoar, Steve0.00

11 107 Kit Siss Andrew Jones 130.50 Andrew Jones0.00

12 101 SLR Won Smart Wolf Keri Hudson-Reykdal 0.00 Keri Hudson-Reykdal0.00

5. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse (Rein) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 121 Reycee Chic Brad Pedersen 142.00 Ron Mathison0.00

6. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Rein) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 207 Smart Dual Nic Bill Patton 144.00 Bill Patton0.00

2 122 Reys Stylish Bell Sonya Distefano 143.00 Sonya Distefano0.00

3 144 Cj Russell Clayton Hines 141.50 Clayton Hines0.00

4T 206 Just Plain Rey Terri Holowath 138.50 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

4T 179 Peptos Lil Wrangler Janice Cornforth 138.50 Janice Cornforth0.00

4T 202 Bazinga Zign Brandi Enger 138.50 Brandi Enger0.00

7 138 Locked N Loaded Gun Erin Baumung 137.00 Erin Baumung0.00
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8 112 Mudd Sweat N Steers Deb Anderson 136.00 Deb Anderson0.00

9 107 Kit Siss Andrew Jones 130.50 Andrew Jones0.00

7. NRCHA LTDDER: Non Pro Limited Derby (Rein) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 158 Way Too High Shelly Holt 142.00 Ian Hryhirchuk$31.00 0.00

2 189 Gallo Del Norte Amy Brattebo 141.50 Amy Brateboo$23.25 0.00

3 116 Low Ridin Cat DR Phoebe Bushnell 140.00 Phoebe Boshnell$15.50 0.00

4 128 Tillys Cat Jenna Mackintosh 137.50 Jenna Mackintosh$7.75 0.00

5 165 ER Ziggy Jessica Turner 134.50 Jessica Turner0.00

6 151 Nu Flashin Diamonds Trisha Lammle 128.50 Trisha Lammle & Marie 0.00

7 152 Annie Katherine Kowalik 121.00 Katherine Kowalik0.00

8. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 187 Drivin Stylish Cayley Wilson 144.50 Cayley Wilson$447.70 0.00

1T 188 Peptoboonshakalaca Cayley Wilson 144.50 Jenta Madsen$447.70 0.00

3T 177 Cats Time To Shine John Swales 144.00 Davis Bros$284.90 0.00

3T 119 Tha Big Smoke John Swales 144.00 Robbie McKay$284.90 0.00

5 186 SJR Halo Cat Cayley Wilson 143.00 Linda Olson$162.80 0.00

6 100 Chics Made Me Do It John Swales 142.50 Keri Hudson-Reykdal0.00

7 135 Reygiddy Ann Dale Clearwater 142.00 Brad Blackmore0.00

8T 134 Smart Lil Hickie Dale Clearwater 141.00 Justaboutaranch0.00

8T 173 Sugar Solanos R Cody McArthur 141.00 Bob Bolin0.00

10 102 Sinfully Smart Cat Eric Branger 138.50 Cowen Select Horses0.00

11 140 Star G Catt Kent Williamson 138.00 Kent Williamson0.00

12 106 Spooks Top Gun Eric Branger 137.50 Cowen Select Horses0.00

13 123 Smartys Black Pearl Donna O'Reilly 136.50 Donna O'Reilly0.00

14 131 Diamond J Val Seth Abrahamson 134.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

9. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 102 Sinfully Smart Cat Eric Branger 138.50 Cowen Select Horses$136.00 0.00

2 140 Star G Catt Kent Williamson 138.00 Kent Williamson$81.60 0.00

3 106 Spooks Top Gun Eric Branger 137.50 Cowen Select Horses$54.40 0.00

4 123 Smartys Black Pearl Donna O'Reilly 136.50 Donna O'Reilly0.00

5 131 Diamond J Val Seth Abrahamson 134.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

10. NRCHA L1OF: Level 1 Limited Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 126 Mr Hickory Adams Colter Schlosser 139.50 Arley Elliot$105.00 0.00

2 224 Sugs Tik Tak Julia Wilson 139.00 Julia Wilson$87.50 0.00

3 102 Sinfully Smart Cat Eric Branger 138.50 Cowen Select Horses$70.00 0.00

4 140 Star G Catt Kent Williamson 138.00 Kent Williamson$52.50 0.00

5 106 Spooks Top Gun Eric Branger 137.50 Cowen Select Horses$35.00 0.00

6 123 Smartys Black Pearl Donna O'Reilly 136.50 Donna O'Reilly0.00

7 178 Yahoo Casino Royalle Anna Petrova 136.00 Mcarthur Stud Farm0.00

8 139 Nu Shine On Kent Williamson 135.00 Chantel Jensen0.00

9 131 Diamond J Val Seth Abrahamson 134.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

11. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $3000.00)



Show #15 (Ron Emmons; Tom Buckingham): Alberta Snaffle Bit Futurity & Derby (09/02/2016-09/04/2016)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 171 High Brow Kitty Cat Sonya Distefano 143.00 Sonya Distefano$203.50 0.00

1T 185 Lil Starlight Shines Farrah Roberts 143.00 Farrah Roberts$203.50 0.00

3 113 Sugars Magic Memory Lindsey Koster 142.00 Deb Manley$148.00 0.00

4 145 Unos Boom Boom Chex Clayton Hines 140.50 Clayton Hines$111.00 0.00

5 159 What Ya Gonna Do Jim Dobler 139.50 Jim Dobler$74.00 0.00

6 223 Mama Let Him Play Mark Parsons 139.00 Mark Parsons0.00

7 119 Tha Big Smoke Robbie McKay 137.50 Robbie McKay0.00

8 156 Talkin Prize Money Ian Hryhirchuk 135.00 Ian Hryhirchuk0.00

9 100 Chics Made Me Do It Keri Hudson-Reykdal 134.00 Keri Hudson-Reykdal0.00

10 129 Sweet Dancin Bullet Kimberly Dillistone 132.00 Kimberly Dillistone0.00

11 149 Playful Litl Cat Steve Hoar 0.00 Steve Hoar0.00

12. NRCHA AMTFUT: Amateur Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 171 High Brow Kitty Cat Sonya Distefano 143.00 Sonya Distefano$60.00 0.00

1T 185 Lil Starlight Shines Farrah Roberts 143.00 Farrah Roberts$60.00 0.00

3 145 Unos Boom Boom Chex Clayton Hines 140.50 Clayton Hines$30.00 0.00

4 156 Talkin Prize Money Ian Hryhirchuk 135.00 Ian Hryhirchuk0.00

5 129 Sweet Dancin Bullet Kimberly Dillistone 132.00 Kimberly Dillistone0.00

13. NRCHA LTDFUT: Non Pro Limited Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 Never Meta Hi Like Me Shelly Holt 133.00 Ian Hryhirchuk0.00


